(N
B

Date

25/10/2020
25/10/2020

25/10/2020
26/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020
24/10/2020
22/10/2020
10/10/2020
27/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020

24/10/2020

un,
wuslol

Name

Martyn Cole
Keith Taylor

Richard Tarring

Dan Flinter
Trevor Moody
Graham Holt
Nigel Davies
Barrie Gillard
Helen Hamilton
Kiron Joshi
Susan Dutton
Lindsey Jones
Sally Hill
Nicola Phillips

Jon Tuckett

Gender

<

< £ £ £ £ £

Age

65-74

55-64

55-64
14-24
45-54
55-64
55-64
65-74
55-64
45-54
45-54
45-54
55-64
55-64

35-44

Team Name

Saltford Golf Club -

Men in Lycra

Saltford Golf Club -

Men in Lycra

Saltford Golf Club -

Men in Lycra

BAM Construction

40k Leaderboard

Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Time

01:33

01:33

01:34
01:36
01:44
01:59
02:00
02:11
02:27
02:27
02:32
02:32
02:32
02:47

02:54

Position

10
11
This event is kindly

sponsored by
Total Produce

gender

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position for Position for

age

TetalPreduce



Toun,
Buists!,

Date

22/10/2020
17/10/2020
17/10/2020

24/10/2020

Name

Christopher Reeves
Keith Yeandel
Dianne Yeandel

Helen Culshaw

40k Leaderboard

Gender Age Team Name Route

Saltford Golf Club -

65-74 Men in Lycra Own Route
65-74 Own Route

F 65-74 Own Route

F 35-44 Easter Compton

Time

03:02
04:00
2 H o)

04:15

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position Position for Position for
gender age
12 9 3
13 10 4
K] 4 4
14 5 P

This event is kindly
sponsored by
Total Produce

TetalPreduce



